
W DIV: NE1/4 BLOCK 7 EX RD R/W
& N 14 FT OF E1/2 OF S1/2 OF BLO

ABUAYYASH ISHAQ I/ABUAYYASH HAMZAEH I
298 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12428-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

10/31/2016 DF 0.27 71,820 0 0 71,820

STANDARD
1

287,033
7,880
71,820

366,733
0

366,733
0

366,733
366,733

0

375,302

1301/1486 9/21/2015 WD Q I 01 420,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS A JR & DANA CO

ISHAQ I & HAMZAEH I

0896/2658 2/14/2000 WD Q I 03 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN DENNARD & LEWIS

THOMAS A JR & DANA 
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1794 COMMERCIAL 492 05/09/2000

1765 DEMOLISH 25 03/29/2000

HX Base Yr

298 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3500 04 5,491 123.8443 78.02 428,408 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5480

BAS 3,120 100 3,120 163,093

FOP 36 30 11 575

FUS 2,360 100 2,360 123,365

5,516 5,491 287,033

BAS= W40 S78 E40 N78$ PTR= E30 FUS= E40 N59 W40 S36 FOP= W6
S6 E6 N6$ S23$ W30$.

BAS

40

78

40

78

FUS

40

59

40

36

23

FOP
6

6
6
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 4,800

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0110 8 880.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 3,080

7,880

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 11,970.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 71,820


